
B Ü F K G F Gesamt

Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster WAF 2024

Platz Name

Warendorf 04.05.2024

T / 2S / 2JV

1 50 47 50 43 190 145 335Küster, Knuth RE 14/0 15/2

2 49 46 50 45 190 145 335Chrubasik, Christian BOR 14/0 15/4

3 50 43 49 44 186 145 331Kocker, Christian WAF 15/1 14/1

4 50 49 50 43 192 135 327Kötter, Christian WAF 14/3 13/2

5 50 49 48 44 191 135 326Jung, Dirk RE 15/1 12/0

6 50 45 47 48 190 135 325Simon, Fabian BOR 13/1 14/1

7 50 47 50 37 184 140 324Dodenhöft, Alfred RE 13/3 15/3

8 50 44 50 45 189 135 324Homann, Felix BOR 15/0 12/1

9 50 48 49 46 193 130 323Werner, Christian RE 11/0 15/1

10 49 45 49 39 182 135 317Dahm, Wilhelm-Heinrich RE 14/1 13/1

11 50 48 48 44 190 125 315Habel, Burkhard WAF 13/0 12/1

12 50 32 50 40 172 140 312Lackhove, Alfons WAF 14/0 14/1

13 50 31 46 43 170 140 310Lüring, Berthold WAF 14/3 14/2

14 49 38 47 46 180 130 310Gebhardt, Marc BOR 14/0 12/2

15 48 31 49 46 174 135 309Sparenberg, Theo WAF 12/1 15/1

16 50 46 39 38 173 135 308Thiemeyer, Peter ST 14/1 13/3

17 49 43 46 34 172 130 302Schulze Eckel, Michaela WAF 13/0 13/2

18 46 27 47 36 156 140 296Habel, Tibor WAF 14/1 14/0

19 48 45 40 41 174 120 294Heimann, Bernhard WAF 10/0 14/1

20 49 46 38 46 179 115 294Oestrich, Ludger RE 11/1 12/2

21 49 39 49 26 163 130 293Niemann, Josef WAF 13/1 13/3

22 50 35 46 26 157 135 292Beck, Bernd BOR 12/0 15/0

23 46 30 29 43 148 140 288Haubrock, Tobias WAF 14/1 14/4

24 49 29 41 36 155 130 285Breitbarth, Michael RE 15/0 11/3

25 48 46 49 44 187 95 282Wiefhoff, Andreas ST 12/1 7/0

26 50 41 38 35 164 115 279Venjakob, Steffen WAF 11/2 12/2

27 50 38 24 46 158 120 278Busch, Erich WAF 13/1 11/0

28 46 33 27 29 135 135 270Gratzki, Hubert RE 14/1 13/3

29 41 30 29 28 128 140 268Lietmann, Elmar WAF 13/0 15/1

30 49 35 25 39 148 115 263Simon, Thorsten BOR 9/0 14/1

31 45 35 47 26 153 110 263Ackfeld, Anton WAF 9/1 13/2

32 50 17 48 26 141 120 261Schumacher, Sascha WAF 12/0 12/2

33 48 37 46 40 171 90 261Geiser, Georg BOR 7/0 11/3

34 46 27 42 34 149 110 259Neumann, Guido RE 13/1 9/2

35 49 35 25 30 139 105 244Merten, Jens RE 11/4 10/4

36 49 18 26 25 118 110 228Beforth, Klaus-Peter RE 10/0 12/1
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B Ü F K G F GesamtPlatz Name

Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster WAF 2024
Warendorf 04.05.2024

S / 2 T / 2JV

37 50 16 35 35 136 90 226Vielberg, Franz-Josef COE 8/1 10/2

38 44 28 32 18 122 95 217Happek, Robert RE 7/3 12/3

39 37 5 20 3 65 80 145Schulz, Uwe RE 6/2 10/5
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster WAF 2024
Warendorf 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

B-Klasse

JV

1 46 30 29 43 148 140 288Haubrock, Tobias WAF 14/1 14/4

2 50 17 48 26 141 120 261Schumacher, Sascha WAF 12/0 12/2

3 49 35 25 30 139 105 244Merten, Jens RE 11/4 10/4

4 44 28 32 18 122 95 217Happek, Robert RE 7/3 12/3
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster WAF 2024
Warendorf 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

A-Klasse

JV

1 50 47 50 43 190 145 335Küster, Knuth RE 14/0 15/2

2 49 46 50 45 190 145 335Chrubasik, Christian BOR 14/0 15/4

3 50 49 48 44 191 135 326Jung, Dirk RE 15/1 12/0

4 50 44 50 45 189 135 324Homann, Felix BOR 15/0 12/1

5 50 48 49 46 193 130 323Werner, Christian RE 11/0 15/1

6 49 45 49 39 182 135 317Dahm, Wilhelm-Heinrich RE 14/1 13/1

7 50 31 46 43 170 140 310Lüring, Berthold WAF 14/3 14/2

8 49 38 47 46 180 130 310Gebhardt, Marc BOR 14/0 12/2

9 50 46 39 38 173 135 308Thiemeyer, Peter ST 14/1 13/3

10 50 35 46 26 157 135 292Beck, Bernd BOR 12/0 15/0

11 49 29 41 36 155 130 285Breitbarth, Michael RE 15/0 11/3

12 49 35 25 39 148 115 263Simon, Thorsten BOR 9/0 14/1
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster WAF 2024
Warendorf 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Altersklasse

JV

1 50 43 49 44 186 145 331Kocker, Christian WAF 15/1 14/1

2 50 48 48 44 190 125 315Habel, Burkhard WAF 13/0 12/1

3 49 46 38 46 179 115 294Oestrich, Ludger RE 11/1 12/2

4 49 39 49 26 163 130 293Niemann, Josef WAF 13/1 13/3

5 48 46 49 44 187 95 282Wiefhoff, Andreas ST 12/1 7/0

6 41 30 29 28 128 140 268Lietmann, Elmar WAF 13/0 15/1

7 46 27 42 34 149 110 259Neumann, Guido RE 13/1 9/2

8 50 16 35 35 136 90 226Vielberg, Franz-Josef COE 8/1 10/2
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster WAF 2024
Warendorf 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Seniorenklasse

JV

1 50 49 50 43 192 135 327Kötter, Christian WAF 14/3 13/2

2 50 47 50 37 184 140 324Dodenhöft, Alfred RE 13/3 15/3

3 50 32 50 40 172 140 312Lackhove, Alfons WAF 14/0 14/1

4 48 31 49 46 174 135 309Sparenberg, Theo WAF 12/1 15/1

5 48 45 40 41 174 120 294Heimann, Bernhard WAF 10/0 14/1

6 50 38 24 46 158 120 278Busch, Erich WAF 13/1 11/0

7 46 33 27 29 135 135 270Gratzki, Hubert RE 14/1 13/3

8 45 35 47 26 153 110 263Ackfeld, Anton WAF 9/1 13/2

9 48 37 46 40 171 90 261Geiser, Georg BOR 7/0 11/3

10 49 18 26 25 118 110 228Beforth, Klaus-Peter RE 10/0 12/1

11 37 5 20 3 65 80 145Schulz, Uwe RE 6/2 10/5
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster WAF 2024
Warendorf 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Juniorenklasse

JV

1 50 45 47 48 190 135 325Simon, Fabian BOR 13/1 14/1

2 46 27 47 36 156 140 296Habel, Tibor WAF 14/1 14/0

3 50 41 38 35 164 115 279Venjakob, Steffen WAF 11/2 12/2
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster WAF 2024
Warendorf 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Damenklasse

JV

1 49 43 46 34 172 130 302Schulze Eckel, Michaela WAF 13/0 13/2
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Kurzwaffe
Platz Name Z F S Gesamt

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster WAF 2024
Warendorf 04.05.2024

JV

1 49 95 47 191Chrubasik, Christian BOR

2 47 92 48 187Habel, Burkhard WAF

3 44 93 47 184Niemann, Josef WAF

4 47 91 46 184Dahm, Wilhelm-Heinrich RE

5 44 91 46 181Wiefhoff, Andreas ST

6 47 89 45 181Simon, Fabian BOR

7 48 88 45 181Schulze Eckel, Michaela WAF

8 49 85 45 179Gebhardt, Marc BOR

9 42 82 46 170Homann, Felix BOR

10 44 66 43 153Geiser, Georg BOR

11 24 80 44 148Happek, Robert RE

12 41 75 31 147Neumann, Guido RE

13 35 64 41 140Schulz, Uwe RE

14 37 56 39 132Ackfeld, Anton WAF

15 25 63 31 119Merten, Jens RE
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Große Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster WAF 2024
Warendorf 04.05.2024

B Ü F K G S T G GesamtPlatz Name Z F S GJV

1 49 46 50 45 190 14 15 145 526Chrubasik, Christian 49 95 47 191BOR

2 50 45 47 48 190 13 14 135 506Simon, Fabian 47 89 45 181BOR

3 50 48 48 44 190 13 12 125 502Habel, Burkhard 47 92 48 187WAF

4 49 45 49 39 182 14 13 135 501Dahm, Wilhelm-Heinrich 47 91 46 184RE

5 50 44 50 45 189 15 12 135 494Homann, Felix 42 82 46 170BOR

6 49 38 47 46 180 14 12 130 489Gebhardt, Marc 49 85 45 179BOR

7 49 43 46 34 172 13 13 130 483Schulze Eckel, Michaela 48 88 45 181WAF

8 49 39 49 26 163 13 13 130 477Niemann, Josef 44 93 47 184WAF

9 48 46 49 44 187 12 7 95 463Wiefhoff, Andreas 44 91 46 181ST

10 48 37 46 40 171 7 11 90 414Geiser, Georg 44 66 43 153BOR

11 46 27 42 34 149 13 9 110 406Neumann, Guido 41 75 31 147RE

12 45 35 47 26 153 9 13 110 395Ackfeld, Anton 37 56 39 132WAF

13 44 28 32 18 122 7 12 95 365Happek, Robert 24 80 44 148RE

14 49 35 25 30 139 11 10 105 363Merten, Jens 25 63 31 119RE

15 37 5 20 3 65 6 10 80 285Schulz, Uwe 35 64 41 140RE
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster WAF 2024
Warendorf 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Außer Konkurrenz

JV

1 50 43 42 47 182 150 332Mellwig, Christian SO 15/0 15/0

2 49 48 49 37 183 140 323Cramer, Hubertus SO 14/0 14/0

3 47 46 50 47 190 110 300Fuß, David BM 11/0 11/0

4 50 42 39 43 174 125 299Blöbaum, Meik HF 11/2 14/0

5 47 37 48 41 173 125 298Gaul, Patrick BM 12/0 13/3

6 50 42 25 37 154 140 294Overbeck, Hermann GT 14/0 14/2

7 50 37 46 25 158 135 293Diekötter, Gerhard GT 13/1 14/3

8 50 29 48 46 173 115 288Schnabel, Reinhard LEV 11/2 12/3

9 35 24 48 35 142 135 277Niederschabbehard, Olaf GT 13/2 14/3

10 50 43 43 32 168 105 273Bayer, Max BM 7/1 14/5

11 48 35 37 33 153 115 268Stiller, Walter LEV 10/2 13/2

12 48 32 27 29 136 125 261Eggersmann, Gerhard GT 14/0 11/1

13 47 38 34 25 144 115 259Hoffmann, Dirk GT 13/0 10/1

14 45 16 40 22 123 95 218Müller, Johannes GT 8/2 11/4
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Kurzwaffe

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster WAF 2024
Warendorf 04.05.2024

Platz Name

Außer Konkurrenz

Z F S GesamtJV

1 Cramer, Hubertus 44 85 45 174SO
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Große Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster WAF 2024
Warendorf 04.05.2024

Platz Name

Außer Konkurrenz

B Ü F K B S T G GesamtZ F S FJV

1 Cramer, Hubertus 49 48 49 37 183 14 14 140 49744 85 45 174SO
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